F

CTR

HO

On language, semantic memory, & sleep, by 5 UCSD alum
Thursday 16, 2022, 9:00am-4:30pm

In association with celebration of retirement of Professor Marta Kutas

Place: PEB 721, on the northeast corner of Sixth College (look for Showa Ramen or
Blue Bowl).
Or join Zoom Meeting https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/99720524132

9:00 0
y &

10:00

10:15

11:15

11:30

12:30

2:00

3:00

3:15
/4

Melissa Troyer, Ph.D.
Beckman, UIUC

Break

Professor Robert
Kluender
Linguistics, UC San Diego

Break

Professor Arielle
Borovsky
Psychology, Purdue

Lunch break

 Professor Ken Paller

Psychology, Northwestern

Break

Professor Kara
Federmeier
Psychology, UIUC

“Nuances of knowing: What studying a
fictional world can tell us about how
brains create meaning from language in
real time”

“Ritual and recursion: Circling no man is
not an island for 30 years”

“Building semantic networks”

“From memory to sleep to dreaming
and back again”

“Evocative potentials: Making us see
sense”

This event is supported by the Department of Cognitive Science and the Social Sciences
Division Special Initiatives Fund


https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/99720524132

