## ELECTRIFYING THOUGHTS

On language, semantic memory, & sleep, by 5 UCSD alum Thursday 16, 2022, 9:00am-4:30pm

## In association with celebration of retirement of Professor Marta Kutas

Place: PEB 721, on the northeast corner of Sixth College (look for Showa Ramen or Blue Bowl).

Or join Zoom Meeting <a href="https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/99720524132">https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/99720524132</a>

9:00	Melissa Troyer, Ph.D. Beckman, UIUC	"Nuances of knowing: What studying a fictional world can tell us about how brains create meaning from language in real time"
10:00	Break	
10:15	Professor Robert Kluender Linguistics, UC San Diego	"Ritual and recursion: Circling no man is not an island for 30 years"
11:15	Break	
11:30	Professor Arielle Borovsky Psychology, Purdue	"Building semantic networks"
12:30	Lunch break	
2:00	Professor Ken Paller Psychology, Northwestern	"From memory to sleep to dreaming and back again"
3:00	Break	
3:15	Professor Kara Federmeier Psychology, UIUC	"Evocative potentials: Making us see sense"